
2018 4th Manny Flick / Horvat
Official Results for Village Rowing Foundation

Inc. DBA Ridgewood Crew
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3b: Boys Novice 4+  Flight 2 @ 08:54 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(J.Andrews, A.Krusac, C.Nuzzolo, D.Joseph, [D.Lerner])
05:42.20

2nd 6 Holy Ghost Prep
(J.Bevenour, r.aa, r.bb, S.Costigan, [C.Adams])

05:54.47 3.6% 00:12.27 00:00:12.27

3rd 4 Vineland
(G.Tutu, G.Pitocchi, R.Labriola, A.Hernandez,
[A.Sanchez])

05:56.84 4.3% 00:02.37 00:00:14.64

4th 5 Mainland A
(S.Costello, A.Reed, L.Schroeder, S.Costello, [D.Jiang])

06:27.69 13.3% 00:30.85 00:00:45.49

5th 1 Belleville
(k.Tan, A.Atariguana, A.Perez, J.Giunta, [M.Martinez])

06:29.38 13.8% 00:01.69 00:00:47.18

Race 7b: Boys Freshman 4x  Flight 2 @ 09:54 AM
1st 5 Ridgewood

(T.Woods, M.Lepis, T.Lowicki, J.Hida)
05:32.26

2nd 3 Bergen Catholic
(E.McGrath, C.Viggiano, M.Poulos, A.Angione)

05:59.35 8.2% 00:27.09 00:00:27.09

3rd 4 Bonner Prendergast
(C.Gordon, D.Dougherty, K.McElwee, J.Laughlin)

05:59.38 8.2% 00:00.03 00:00:27.12

4th 2 Penn Charter
(J.Tanner, T.Whitehead, J.Glomb, C.Lynch)

06:19.14 14.1% 00:19.76 00:00:46.88

Race 8c: Boys Freshman 8+  Flight 3 @ 10:12 AM
1st 1 St. Joseph's Prep C

(r.eight, h.seven, h.six, h.five, H.Four, h.twenty, H.Two,
r.one, [h.coxswain])

05:05.08

2nd 2 St. Augustine
(C.Hughes, N.Craig, D.DiSisto, N.Ingravallo, E.Berke,
F.Guevara, G.Sapio, L.Snyder, [G.Mazza])

05:13.84 2.9% 00:08.76 00:00:08.76

3rd 5 Fordham Prep
(w.crabtree, R.DiChiara, J.Breen, B.Kortye,
J.VISCOVICH, R.Sherman, K.Salmon, J.Ramos,
[F.MARCIANO])

05:16.33 3.7% 00:02.49 00:00:11.25

4th 3 Chaminade B
(C.delaBastide, M.Reilly, L.Doran, G.Eller, J.Bailey,
R.Dougan, I.Quinn, J.Berardi, [K.Ahern])

05:36.83 10.4% 00:20.50 00:00:31.75

5th 4 Ridgewood
(J.Warren, J.LaFrance, F.Hamilton, N.Carlson,
A.Friedman, T.Reinsdorf, J.Scanlon, M.Lee, [S.Lee])

05:49.88 14.7% 00:13.05 00:00:44.80

Race 10a: Boys JV 2x  Flight 1 @ 10:22 AM
1st 6 Germantown Academy A (C.Shafer, D.Robertson) 05:31.64
2nd 3 Ridgewood (D.Yang, D.Park) 05:32.39 0.2% 00:00.75 00:00:00.75
3rd 5 Germantown Friends A (A.Kulkarni, F.Kassell) 05:33.23 0.5% 00:00.84 00:00:01.59
4th 4 Springside Chestnut Hill A (D.Hoffmann, A.Youngren) 05:34.31 0.8% 00:01.08 00:00:02.67
5th 2 Springside Chestnut Hill B (J.Xin, T.Gregson) 05:35.43 1.1% 00:01.12 00:00:03.79
6th 1 Bergen Catholic (A.Ferrari, C.Tsui) 05:38.93 2.2% 00:03.50 00:00:07.29
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Race 12a: Boys JV 4x  Flight 1 @ 10:57 AM
1st 4 Ridgewood

(A.Melarti, D.Johnson, T.Montgomery, S.Rivero)
04:44.20

2nd 3 Malvern Prep
(A.Gallagher, A.Wirtel, J.Kennedy, E.Park)

04:46.26 0.7% 00:02.06 00:00:02.06

3rd 2 Roman Catholic
(F.Bruzek, E.Hack, O.Muwwakkil III, V.Butler)

04:58.76 5.1% 00:12.50 00:00:14.56

4th 5 Conestoga
(Z.Miles, C.Ledwith, E.Gieske, K.Markovic)

05:02.35 6.4% 00:03.59 00:00:18.15

5th 1 Bergen Catholic
(A.Rapella, J.Reis, G.Paladino, A.O'Toole)

05:06.88 8.0% 00:04.53 00:00:22.68

Race 14a: Boys Ltwt 2x  Flight 1 @ 12:10 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (J.O'Keefe, S.Campbell) 05:02.07
2nd 4 Shipley (C.Lawler, B.MacDonald) 05:14.92 4.3% 00:12.85 00:00:12.85
3rd 2 Conestoga (S.Williams, L.Barton) 05:16.60 4.8% 00:01.68 00:00:14.53
4th 5 Germantown Friends (S.Reitano, R.Allon) 05:28.86 8.9% 00:12.26 00:00:26.79
5th 6 Roman Catholic A (E.Meadows, N.Kumpf) 05:34.11 10.6% 00:05.25 00:00:32.04
6th 1 Penn Charter (T.Harbison, M.Sibson) 06:04.98 20.8% 00:30.87 00:01:02.91

Race 16a: Boys Ltwt 4x  Flight @ 12:30 PM
1st 3 Springside Chestnut Hill

(E.Cunningham, E.Rusk, G.Jaeger, I.McLelland)
04:50.75

2nd 4 Malvern Prep
(C.Munyan, C.Mao, M.Venkatesh, C.Fish)

05:01.47 3.7% 00:10.72 00:00:10.72

3rd 5 Ridgewood
(K.Okamura, K.Shattuck, M.Carmona, F.Orlando)

05:20.00 10.1% 00:18.53 00:00:29.25

4th 2 Roman Catholic
(M.Modres, E.Matos, N.Herrera, J.Cepis)

05:31.16 13.9% 00:11.16 00:00:40.41

Race 20a: Boys Varsity 2x  Flight 1 @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 Malvern Prep (P.Keenan, A.Quintiliani) 05:04.04
2nd 4 Holy Spirit (W.Hoffman, B.McGettigan) 05:13.25 3.0% 00:09.21 00:00:09.21
3rd 6 Penn Charter (M.Kestenbaum, M.Groshens) 05:25.91 7.2% 00:12.66 00:00:21.87
4th 1 Bonner Prendergast (L.Salter, A.McElwee) 05:31.85 9.1% 00:05.94 00:00:27.81
5th 5 Boys' Latin (M.Jiles, R.Mitchell) 05:33.06 9.5% 00:01.21 00:00:29.02

2 Ridgewood A (E.Hida, A.Saladucha) Scratch

Race 20b: Boys Varsity 2x  Flight 2 @ 01:05 PM
1st 3 Springside Chestnut Hill (S.Edling, A.Gedrich) 05:24.04
2nd 2 Ridgewood B (G.Martinez, W.Friedrich) 05:31.55 2.3% 00:07.51 00:00:07.51
3rd 6 Wyoming Seminary (W.Berger, T.Weil) 05:42.27 5.6% 00:10.72 00:00:18.23
4th 1 Bergen Catholic (N.Ruiz, S.Olsen) 05:52.11 8.7% 00:09.84 00:00:28.07
5th 5 Upper Merion (S.Castillo, T.Hogan) 05:53.98 9.2% 00:01.87 00:00:29.94
6th 4 Haddon Twp (N.Perks, M.Weaver) 06:21.89 17.9% 00:27.91 00:00:57.85
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Race 25a: Girls Gig/Novice 1x  Flight @ 02:00 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (A.Williamson) 07:03.31
2nd 4 Upper Merion (L.Schlosser) 07:12.79 2.2% 00:09.48 00:00:09.48

Race 31b: Girls Freshman 4x  Flight 2 @ 03:12 PM
1st 2 Ridgewood A

(L.Sudol, V.Hoy, K.Rahnefeld, V.Lyakerman)
05:51.19

2nd 5 Springside Chestnut Hill B
(M.Merin, A.Harrison, J.Freed, E.Castellanos)

06:26.21 10.0% 00:35.02 00:00:35.02

3rd 4 Ridgewood B
(J.Thomas, P.Kliesch, D.Vij, S.Wong)

06:37.04 13.1% 00:10.83 00:00:45.85

4th 3 Strath Haven
(M.Ransom, I.Carley, R.Peeler, H.Lee)

07:03.76 20.7% 00:26.72 00:01:12.57

Race 36a: Girls JV 4x  Flight 1 @ 04:10 PM
1st 3 Conestoga

(E.Bielinski, B.Kennedy, E.Lindquist, A.Stuber)
05:14.80

2nd 1 Episcopal PA
(L.Rivera, R.Barber, A.Lee, N.Horbowy)

05:25.18 3.3% 00:10.38 00:00:10.38

3rd 5 Agnes Irwin
(E.Pendergast, M.Briddell, C.Maner, J.Knight)

05:28.96 4.5% 00:03.78 00:00:14.16

4th 6 Ridgewood
(A.Soderlund, H.Sisco, N.Kye, A.Liu)

05:29.09 4.5% 00:00.13 00:00:14.29

5th 4 Shipley A
(C.Winter, L.Helmers, T.Chairman, J.Winter)

05:29.12 4.5% 00:00.03 00:00:14.32

6th 2 Germantown Academy A
(E.Berlinger, M.Horvat, M.Lindsey, A.Campbell)

05:34.39 6.2% 00:05.27 00:00:19.59

Race 43a: Girls Varsity 1x  Flight @ 05:15 PM
1st 6 Germantown Friends (K.Maguire) 05:50.00
2nd 1 Friends Select (A.Rosha) 05:54.11 1.2% 00:04.11 00:00:04.11
3rd 4 Abington (M.Madden) 05:59.65 2.8% 00:05.54 00:00:09.65
4th 3 Ridgewood (M.Gibson) 06:13.61 6.7% 00:13.96 00:00:23.61
5th 2 Upper Merion (E.Briggs) 06:30.44 11.6% 00:16.83 00:00:40.44

5 Dwight-Englewood (R.Colquitt) Scratch

Race 44a: Girls Varsity 2x  Flight 1 @ 05:25 PM
1st 4 Ridgewood (A.Perez, A.Walton Roth) 05:41.02
2nd 6 Agnes Irwin (A.Short, E.Bonner) 06:01.63 6.0% 00:20.61 00:00:20.61
3rd 5 Haddon Twp (M.Van Dexter, A.Tingley) 06:04.00 6.7% 00:02.37 00:00:22.98
4th 3 Germantown Academy (E.Wescott, J.McKernan) 06:05.02 7.0% 00:01.02 00:00:24.00
5th 2 Conestoga (H.Culbert, A.Bashe) 06:10.34 8.6% 00:05.32 00:00:29.32
6th 1 Sacred Heart (B.Bergan, J.Costello) 06:17.86 10.8% 00:07.52 00:00:36.84
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